NOTICE OF PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS
FOR 2016

PLANNING BOARD OF THE VILLAGE OF GOSHEN

Notice is Hereby Given that the Planning Board of the Village of Goshen, has
scheduled Planning Board Meetings for the following dates in 2016 at the Village Hall,
276 Main Street, Goshen, New York 10924, at 7:30 p.m..

PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS
FOR 2016

PLANNING BOARD OF THE VILLAGE OF GOSHEN

Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Tuesday, February 23,2016
Tuesday, March 22, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Tuesday, May 24, 2016
Tuesday, June 28, 2016
Tuesday, July 26, 2016
Tuesday, August 23, 2016
Tuesday, September 27, 2016
Tuesday, October 25, 2016
Tuesday, November 22, 2016
Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Dated: December 22, 2015
Goshen, New York.

BY ORDER OF THE PLANNING BOARD
OF THE VILLAGE OF GOSHEN, NEW YORK

BY: Scott Wohl, Chairman



